
 
Carl Junction R-1 School District 

Curriculum Development Cycle and Textbook Adoption Plan 
 

 *Curriculum is reviewed annually when reviewing MAP results 
**Consumable textbooks and materials are purchased annually as needed 

 
 
 
 

Curricular Areas 

 
Curriculum 
Adopted by 

School Board 

 
 

Curriculum 
Revised  

 
Select 

Materials and 
Texts 

 
Implement 

and 
In-service 

 
Monitor 

and 
Refine 

 
Review Needs 

Revise Goals and 
Objectives 

Social Studies* 
Counseling  

Gifted 

08/28/23 
08/28/23 
08/28/23 

 
2022-2023 

 
2022-2023 

 
2023-2024 

 
2024-2027 

 
2027-2028 

       
English Language Arts*, ** 

Library/Media 
Vocational Agriculture  

08/26/24 
08/26/24 
08/26/24 

  
2023-2024 

 

 
2023-2024 

 

 
2024-2025 

 
2025-2028 

 
2028-2029 

       
Math*, ** 

World Language 
08/25/25 
08/25/25 

 
2024-2025 

 
2024-2025 

 
2025-2026 

 
2026-2029 

 
2029-2030 

       
Science* 
Business/ 

Computer Technology 
Health/PE/FACS 

08/23/21 
08/23/21 

 

 
2020-2021 

 
2020-2021 

 
2021-2022 

 
2022-2025 

 
2025-2026 

       
Art 

Theatre  
Music 

Industrial Tech/PLTW 

 
8/22/22 

 
2021-2022 

 

 
2021-2022 

 

 
2022-2023 

 

 
2023-2026 

 

 
2026-2027 

 

 
 
 

***Revised 8/26/2025 


