Carl Junction R-1 School District Curriculum Development Cycle and Textbook Adoption Plan

*Curriculum is reviewed annually when reviewing MAP results
**Consumable textbooks and materials are purchased annually as needed

Curricular Areas	Curriculum Adopted by School Board	Curriculum Revised	Select Materials and Texts	Implement and In-service	Monitor and Refine	Review Needs Revise Goals and Objectives
Social Studies* Counseling Gifted	08/28/23 08/28/23 08/28/23	2022-2023	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2027	2027-2028
English Language Arts*, ** Library/Media Vocational Agriculture	08/26/24 08/26/24 08/26/24	2023-2024	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2028	2028-2029
Math*, ** World Language	08/25/25 08/25/25	2024-2025	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2029	2029-2030
Science* Business/ Computer Technology Health/PE/FACS	08/23/21 08/23/21	2020-2021	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2025	2025-2026
Art Theatre Music Industrial Tech/PLTW	8/22/22	2021-2022	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2026	2026-2027

^{***}Revised 8/26/2025